Nekoosa Commercial Building Online Only Real Estate Auction
Auction Starts Ending 6:00 PM Thursday, December 12th 2019

318 Market St, Nekoosa, WI 54457

www.hameleauctions.com
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Details: Online auction starts closing 6PM 12/12/19

|

Here is a chance to bid on a 9200+ /- square foot multi-use commercial building at your price. Formally
“Best IN Town” sports bar was in the lower level with a lot of the bar related items included and the
heavy work has been done for all the remodeling makes this place present well in its current state. Main
level was last used as a restaurant but would make a great office, retail or other type of business that
could use the frontage on the main drag to the display windows. Upstairs is pretty much an open slate. It
was used as an arcade, an Elks Lodge and back in the day it was set up as a ball room. The high ceilings
are a bonus to the 2nd story. Owner has put in a ton of money to get it to this point of use just need the
vision and the business to make this property a win win for you. Updates include but not limited to the
following: Bar- 2006 new flooring/ ceiling/ second new furnace (2 furnaces with A/C for bar area)/ all
plumbing and electric. 2008 new rear concrete steps to the second level, 2010 all 6 upper windows
replaced, 2012 sewer pipe to city main was replaced, 2017 major roof repair and much more. A place you
have to see to appreciate. Bid now and let your lifestyle lead the way. Each level is a little over 3000 sq ft.
Property is Assessed Value: $88,000 and Tax were $2815.752 in 2018 Contact Travis Hamele
Auctioneer/Broker 608-697-3349 or travis@midwestlifestyleproperties.com

Online Only Auction ending Dec 12th 2019 at 6:00pm. Terms: High bid is subject to seller's confirmation.
10% Buyer’s Fee added to high bid to determine total contract price, Buyer to sign Offer to Purchase
w/no contingencies & all auction documents, a $2500 nonrefundable down payment to be paid to within

48hrs after auction ending, buyer to close on property on or before Jan 12th 2020. Preview Nov 20th 4-
S5pm & Dec. 4th 4-5pm or by appointment.

HAMELE AUCTION & MIDWEST LIFEST PROPERTIES: 1325 W. Wisconsin St. Portage, W1 53901
608-742-5000 Registered Wisconsin Auctioneer: Travis Hamele #2224 Wisconsin Dells, WI. 608-697-
3349. Thinking of selling Real Estate or having an auction? Call us for a free auction evaluation.

We can help you with all of your real estate or auction needs! Visit us at
www.HameleAuctions.com

HAMELE 0 United Midwest
AUCTION ountry | Lifestyle o
SERVICES Real Estate | Propertiesij facebook




1872050 Active Business/Comm  Price: $50,000
318 Market St # City Nekoosa Y01
Nekoosa WI 54457 County: Wood
Trade Name: Units in Bldg: 3
RE For Sale: Yes Ann Rent/SqFt: $
Bus for Sale: No Bldg Gross SqFt: 9,237 Seller
Lease Only: No Net Leasable SqFt: 9,237
# of Stories: 2 Onsite Parking: 0
Approx Bldg Dim: 33x124 Parking Fees/Mo: $ 0
Year Built: 999  Other Click M for Map:
Street Frontage: 33 Documents (if any):
Calculate Payment:
From the intersection of 73 and 173(Market St) go west on Market St property on right.
Unit: Lease Type: Lse Exp Date: Renew Op: Annual Base Rent:  Annual Rent/SqFt: Other Fees/SqFt: Gross SqFt:
1 nfa n/a $0 $ 0.00 $ 0
2 $ $ $
3 $ $ $
GrossOpInc: $0 Net Taxes: $ 2,815 [ 2018 Est. Acres: 0.050 Other
AnnOpExp: $0 Parcel #: 3000283 Lot Dim:
Net Op Inc: $0 Year: 0 # Loading Docks: Zoning: comm
Ceiling Hgt Min: 8 Max: 12
Industrial Park:
Items Included: Bar Items, Pool Tables, Poker Machines and misc items throughout the building
Items Excluded: sellers personal items in the back room of the bar
Type Retail, Office, Service, Tavern, Beauty/barber Building Parking Offsite
Location Business district Seating Capacity Over 100 persons
Present Use All vacant Licenses None
Exterior Brick Sale Includes Equipment, Furniture
Roofing Rubber/membrane Lease Type None
Heating/Cooling Forced air, Central air Tenant Pays N/A
Fuel Natural gas Terms/Option AUCTION
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